
Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

Submission Information 
Agency Information  

City/County/State Agency Name:  

Other (if City/County/State not in list):  

LEA Type:  

Other (If LEA Type not in list):  

ORI Number:  

Address:  

Phone:  

Reporting Officer/Employee  

Name:  

Title:  

Email Address:  

State Totals Received for Reporting Year  

State Currency:  

State Expenditures:  

State Cash on Hand:  

Federal Totals Received for Reporting Year  

Fed Currency:  

Fed Expenditures:  

Fed Cash on Hand:  

 

  

01-27-2026

Albany-Dougherty Special Investigative Unit

Multi-Jurisdictional Task Force

0470600

700 Pine Ave., Albany, GA 31701

(229) 302-3143

McMullen  Dan

Captain

dmcmullen@dougherty.ga.us

$ 55600.17

$ 32606.37

$ 157470.72

$ 0

$ 0

$



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

State Forfeited Property 
Date 
Received Item Description Statute Value Disposition/Distribution 

of Property 
Date of 
Sale 

Gross 
Income 

Net 
Income Property Utilization Date of 

Destruction 

 2025-08-04 Anderson AR15 (Ser
20164640)

OCGA § 16-13-49 $700.00 Training

2025-03-05 Taurus PT111G2A
Ser#ABJ862147

OCGA § 17-5-51 & 52 $500.00

2025-03-10 Taurus G3 Ser#
AAL045576

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-08-04 American Tactical AR
Pistol Ser# MSA106328

OCGA § 16-13-49 $800.00

2025-08-04 S&W 9mm Ser#
FYC9698

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-03-05 S&W .38 Ser# 24K8573 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-04-12 Raven MP25 Ser#
1151101

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-04-07 2011 Buick Regal OCGA § 16-13-49 $3000.00 Retained Investigation

2025-04-07 1995 Chevrolet
Silverado 1500

OCGA § 16-13-49 $2000.00 Sold 2025-12-03 $4200.00 $4095.00

2025-04-07 2011 Honda Accord OCGA § 16-13-49 $5200.00 Retained Investigation

2025-11-03 Glock 22 Ser# TFE040 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-11-03 Glock 19 Ser# CASU682 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-11-03 Glock 27 Ser# BPM541 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-08-04 Taurus G2C Ser#
TLW92811

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-08-04 Taurus G2C Ser#
ACB54236

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-08-01 Glock 19 Ser# BUBF946 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-08-01 Sig Sauer P238 Ser#
27A168851

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-08-01 Hi Point C9 Ser#
P10132572

OCGA § 16-13-49 $200.00

2025-08-01 Winchester 1906 Ser#
7251862

OCGA § 16-13-49 $600.00

2025-10-14 Glock 19 Ser#
CDHP859

OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00



2025-11-07 Glock 17 Ser# BFYX664 OCGA § 16-13-49 $550.00

2025-11-16 Glock 45 Ser# CES0973 OCGA § 16-13-49 $550.00

2025-11-16 Glock 23 Ser# WXZ455 OCGA § 16-13-49 $550.00

2025-11-16 S&W Ser# FDH3027 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2025-11-16 Glock 19 Ser# CDKL667 OCGA § 16-13-49 $550.00

2025-08-04 2005 Buick LaCrosse OCGA § 16-13-49 $2000.00 Sold 2025-12-03 $962.00 $875.00

2025-08-04 Diamond Back 9mm
Ser#DB9

OCGA § 16-13-49 $200.00



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle) 

Date 
Received Item Description Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of 

Property Date of Sale Gross Income Net Income Date of 
Destruction 

 

  

2024-06-11 2010 Honda Accord LX OCGA § 16-13-49 $6318.00 Sold 2025-12-03 $825.00 $750.00

2024-02-12 Springfield XD40 Ser# US370037 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00

2024-02-12 Mossberg AR22 Ser#
ETC4363950

OCGA § 16-13-49 $400.00

2024-02-12 Masterpiece MPA  Ser# FX22098 OCGA § 16-13-49 $300.00

2024-02-12 American Tactical AR15 Ser#
NS358450

OCGA § 16-13-49 $600.00

2024-02-12 Hellpup Pioneer Arms Ser#
PAC1158290

OCGA § 16-13-49 $800.00

2024-02-12 Glock 21 Ser# BDMZ132 OCGA § 16-13-49 $550.00

2024-02-12 Jennings J22 Ser# 044636 OCGA § 16-13-49 $200.00

2024-02-12 Titanic .32 Revolver Ser# 23784 OCGA § 16-13-49 $300.00

2024-04-06 Ruger Revolver Ser# 160-82815 OCGA § 16-13-49 $600.00

2024-06-11 Ruger (5.7 x 28mm) Ser#
642-33937

OCGA § 16-13-49 $400.00

2024-09-23 Taurus GX4 Ser# GAB562 OCGA § 16-13-49 $500.00



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

State Forfeited Currency 
Date Received Statute Amount 

 

  

2025-03-18 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1000.00
2025-03-05 OCGA § 16-13-49 $850.00
2025-03-10 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1800.00
2025-08-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $2735.00
2025-03-05 OCGA § 16-13-49 $3665.00
2025-04-12 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1344.00
2025-04-07 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1058.00
2025-11-03 OCGA § 16-13-49 $3630.00
2025-04-07 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1227.00
2025-08-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $5581.00
2025-08-01 OCGA § 16-13-49 $2937.00
2025-08-01 OCGA § 16-13-49 $9886.00
2025-10-14 OCGA § 16-13-49 $6363.17
2025-11-07 OCGA § 16-13-49 $8452.00
2025-11-16 OCGA § 16-13-49 $3941.00
2025-11-10 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1131.00



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

State Returned Property 
Date Returned Description of Property 

 

  

2025-11-07 2015 Jeep Grand Cherokee
2025-03-10 2007 Toyota Camry



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

State Expenditures 
Date Amount Purpose 

 2025-03-18 $115.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other
local government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular agency

2025-04-07 $2500.00 Drug and gang education and awareness programs
2025-04-09 $6175.00 Training
2025-04-14 $1000.00 Training
2025-04-15 $115.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other

local government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular agency

2025-04-16 $1028.00 Training
2025-05-16 $300.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other

local government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular agency

2025-05-21 $6100.00 Training
2025-06-17 $1282.00 Training
2025-06-17 $6687.12 Training
2025-07-08 $83.25 Travel
2025-07-08 $1200.00 Training
2025-09-16 $175.00 Reimbursement for a pro rata share of indirect costs incurred for a common or joint purpose benefitting the LEA and other

local government agencies which are not readily assignable to any particular agency

2025-12-09 $5846.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

Federal Forfeited Property 
Date 
Received Item Description Statute Value Disposition/Distribution 

of Property 
Date of 
Sale 

Gross 
Income 

Net 
Income Property Utilization Date of 

Destruction 
 



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

Federal Forfeited Currency 
Date Received Statute Amount 

 



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

Federal Expenditures 
Date Amount Purpose 

 

  



Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency 

Other Notes: 

 


